MERCURY (+-150]
Serial Mbr Range: 0C233553 THRU 00031333 (LUS4)

19566

¥ Throttle Lever and Shift Shaft

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

Qt Comment

2 E2453|BALL JOINT ASSEMBLY, TRIGGE |1
3 1A 45076 NUT, [#10-32), LINE. ROD 1
4 7E035|ROD, TRIGGER PLATE 1
5 i 46438 NUT. (#10-32), BALL JOINT 1
E 410344 3| LEVER ASSEMBLY, SPARK ADVA(1
7 10 B4022| SCREW, [.250-20 » 2.125], 5PAF1
g2 1A B4015| MWUT, [ #8-32) 1
) 26852| CAP, SPARK ADWANCE LEVER 571
10 10 F3560|SCREMW, [190-321.25] 1
1 1 BB213|NUT, [#10-32), SPARK ADWAMNCE 1
12 43033| CAP, SPARK ADWANCE LEVER 571
13 41035T |LEVER, THROTTLE CONTROL |1
14 10 55337|SCREW, [[375-16 % 1.75] 1
15 23 55164 |BUSHING, THROTTLE LEVER 1
16 23 55171 |BUSHING, SPARK ADVANCE LEW|1
17 24 55162 SPRING, THROTTLE AND SPARE1
18 12 4E7E5|WASHER, SPARK ADVANCE LEW|1
13 10 64022| SCREW, [.250-20 » 2.125). THRO1|1
20 i B4015|NUT. [(#8-32). THROTTLE LEVER[1
21 2R852|CAP, THROTTLE LEVER STOF Si)1
22 33483 | LATCH. CABLE 1
23 10 22486| SCREW/, [.250-28 » .88, CABLE L1
24 24 20033|SPRING. CABLE LATCH TO THRC|1
25 i 35045|NUT, [.250-23]. CABLE LATCH SC1
26 814923|R0OD. THROTTLE COWNTROL 1
2 146358|BARREL, THROTTLE CONTROL 1)1
28 215539T | THROTTLE CaM 1
29 16 20353 STUD., [250-28 £ 1.750). THROTT 1
30 23 93248 BUSHING 1
3 1 36045|NUT, [250-28). THROTTLE CAM )1
32 24 41050|SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN (01
33 5142834 1| BRACKET, ANCHOR - CONTROL |1
34 98883| LATCH,COMTROL CABLE 1
35 10 42375 SCREW, Drive, LATCH 2
36 335158| CUP. BARREL RETAIMER 1
ar 23 26600 BUSHING, NYLOM - LINE.ROD |1
e 12 35462 WASHER, (2656 & .B25 » .0629), |1
39 i 35045|NUT, [.250-23]. LINK. ROD TO SHI[1
40 10 5367 |SCREW, [312-18 » .330), ANCHOH 3

1

(= I, o |

SN Ol Ock LIkl DO




